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Medallists in the Women’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Finland 
Eija Krogerus 
Ulpo Kaikko 

Sweden 
Barbro Lindberg 
Gerda Nylund 

Sweden 
Ann-Marie Johansson 
Yvonne Prag 

Team of Five 

Sweden 
Mary-Ann Landö 
Ann-Marie Johansson 
Barbro Lindberg 
Yvonne Prag 
Gerda Nylund 

Denmark 
Birgitte Lund 
Ilse Holst Rasmussen 
Bodil Hansen 
Lillian Christiansen 
Joan Höjer Andersen 

Finland 
Ulpo Kaikko 
Anja Ihalainen 
Tuula Kaartinen 
Gundborg Liljegren 
Eija Krogerus 

Team of Six 

Finland 
Anja Ihalainen 
Tuula Kaartinen 
Ulpo Kaikko 
Eija Krogerus 
Gundborg Liljegren 
Maire Rautakoski 

Sweden 
Doris Hagelin 
Ann-Marie Johansson 
Mary-Ann Landö 
Barbro Lindberg 
Gerda Nylund 
Yvonne Prag 

Denmark 
Lilly Schartau 
Joan Höjer Andersen 
Bodil Hansen 
Birgitte Lund 
Lillian Christiansen 
Ilse Holst Rasmussen 

Masters Finland 
Eija Krogerus 

Finland 
Ulpo Kaikko 

Norway 
Tove Walstad 

 
 

Medallists in the Men’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Finland 
Leo Hilokoski 
Jaakko Pitkänen 

Sweden 
Torsten Andersson 
Gaston Friman 

Finland 
Erkki Lax 
Matti Nieminen 

Team of Five 

Norway 
Gulbrand Gagnum 
Jan Kuraas 
Geir Berntsen 
Svein Laregg 
Arne Svein Ström 

Denmark 
Flemming Damstoft 
Bent Pedersen 
Bjarne Hedegaard 
John Thomassen 
Georg Jensen 

Finland 
Leo Hilokoski 
Matti Nieminen 
Erkki Jokiniemi 
Erkki Lax 
Reijo Rasijärvi 

Team of Eight 

Norway 
Geir Berntsen 
Gulbrand Gagnum 
Per Kittelsen 
Jan Kuraas 
Svein Laregg 
Roy Lynaas 
Tanered Steen 
Arne Svein Ström 

Finland 
Jussi Ala-Nikkola 
Leo Hilokoski 
Erkki Jokiniemi 
Erkki Lax 
Matti Nieminen 
Jaakko Pitkänen 
Reijo Rasijärvi 
Veikko Tuominen 

Sweden 
Torsten Andersson 
Gaston Friman 
Lars Hedqvist 
Kurt Larsson 
Ulf Lönngren 
Lars Strandberg 
Henry Sundström 
Lars Öhman 

Masters Norway 
Arne Svein Ström 

Finland 
Leo Hilokoski 

Sweden 
Olle Svensson 
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Medal Tally 

Federation Gold Silver Bronze 

Finland 4 3 3 

Norway 3 0 1 

Sweden 1 3 3 

Denmark 0 2 1 

 


